
DAYANANDA SAGAR COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
ShavigeMalleshwara Hills, Kumaraswamy Layout, Blore-560111

Report of the Event Conducted

Department: BBA B.COM Date: 24.11.2020

Sl. No. Particulars Event related Details

1. Event* KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA

2. Title of the Event KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA

3. Date 23.11.2020

4. Time 2.40pm 3.40 pm

5. Venue Zoom

6. Resource Person 1
Details
(Profile to be enclosed)

Name: Dr. VittalaTalavara
Organisation: St.Claret College, Jalahalli, Blore
Designation: Asst. Professor

7. Topics Covered Kannada Nadu, Kannada Nudi, Chintane, EkikaranaChaluvali, Prastutha Kannada

StithiGathi

8. Resource Person 2
Details
(Profile to be enclosed)

NIL

9. Topics Covered NIL

10. No. Faculty Participants
(Enclose a copy of
names with signatures)

Internal: 17 External: -

11. No. Student Participants
(Enclose a copy of
names with signatures)

Internal: 70 External: -

12. Faculty Coordinator/s Full Name: Srinivas H P, Umesh S, Sneha R
Department: B.Com BBA
Designation: Asst Professor

13. Student Coordinator/s Full Name: ABHISHEAK
Register No: 19CQC41014
Course, Semester & Section: III B.COM A SEC

14. Total Expenditure
(Details to be enclosed)

NIL

15. Sponsors and Amount
(if any)

NIL

16. Agenda of the Event
(Attach a copy)

- Introduction by Prof. Umesh S

- Invocation by Prof. Sneha R

- Welcome Speech by Prof. Srinivas HP

- Speaker’s Information regarding Karnataka, Kannada Language,



Sl. No. Particulars Event related Details

Importance of Kannada Language at present.

- Vote of thanks and Conclusion by Prof Umesh S

17. Providethe link of the
report uploaded on
College Website

https://www.instagram.com/dsidscasc

https://www.facebook.com/Dayananda-Sagar-College-of-Arts-Science-and-

Commerce-106681887742815

18. Providethe links of the
report uploaded on
Social Media

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC9jNPEwZ7VOHylyuAJ0HW1w

https://www.linkedin.com/in/principal-dscasc-62757a1ab

19. Report sent to
Newspapers? If yes,
provide
cuttings/images:

NO

20. Certificates Printed?
(Attach a copy**)

NO

21. Feedback Collected?
(Attach a copy**)

NO

22. Attendance Sheet
Attached? #

NA

23. Summary of the Event
(Around 100 words)

Kannada Rajyotsava was celebrated with great enthusiasm in the Online Zoom
Platform on 23rd of November 2020 at 2.40pm. Around 70  participantsfrom
B.Com BBA Department actively participated in the event. Splash of Music,
Motivational Speech attracted all students and staff. The event began with a
brief talk by Dr.VittalaTalavara who spoke on the genesis of the present state of
Karnataka and the stalwarts who made it happen. All the participants felt very
happy that the day was spent well celebrating the anniversary of the formation
of our beloved state Karnataka.

24. Photographs of the
Event
(About5 relevant, clear,
and appropriate photos
with title and
explanation. The jpg files
need to be attached)

YES

Notes:
* Seminar / Webinar / Workshop / Symposium / Conference / Cultural Fest / Quiz / Sports / Literature Fest,
etc.
** Format Copy need to be attached and hard copy need to be filed
# Original sheet need to be filed and scanned copy should be attached
PS:
 Whichever column is not applicable, write as NA.
 If the nothing is done / gained / spent, write as No/Nil.

Event Coordinator HOD/Director IQAC Coordinator Principal













EVENT : KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA
DATE : 24/11/20

SL.NO. Timestamp Username Name
1 2021/07/08 11:43:15 am GMT+5:30 Murarisiddhu14@gmail.com Murari Siddharth
2 2021/07/08 11:43:39 am GMT+5:30 tejumanjunath9@gmail.com Tejashwini.m
3 2021/07/08 11:44:09 am GMT+5:30 thejaschinmay23@gmail.com Thejas R
4 2021/07/08 11:50:17 am GMT+5:30 harshaprabhu26@gmail.com Harsha
5 2021/07/08 12:28:25 pm GMT+5:30 kowshikjn0825gowda@gmail.com Kowshik N
6 2021/07/08 12:28:39 pm GMT+5:30 vyshnavirao793@gmail.com Vyshnavi V Rao
7 2021/07/08 12:29:09 pm GMT+5:30 suvithnpalankar@gmail.com Suvith Palankar
8 2021/07/08 12:29:12 pm GMT+5:30 swathiacharya02@gmail.com SWATHI SHREE V
9 2021/07/08 12:29:18 pm GMT+5:30 likithv97@gmail.com Likith V

10 2021/07/08 12:29:19 pm GMT+5:30 darshanyk85@gmil.com Darshan Y.k
11 2021/07/08 12:29:30 pm GMT+5:30 likithaprakashlp26@gmail.com LIKITHA P
12 2021/07/08 12:30:00 pm GMT+5:30 prajwalravishankar1212@gmail.com Prajwal Ravishankar

Dayananda Sagar College of Arts, Science & Commerce
Dept. of Commerce & Management (BBA & B.Com )

PARTICIPANTS LIST

12 2021/07/08 12:30:00 pm GMT+5:30 prajwalravishankar1212@gmail.com Prajwal Ravishankar
13 2021/07/08 12:31:09 pm GMT+5:30 vishwas.r2351@gmail.com VISHWAS.R
14 2021/07/08 12:31:50 pm GMT+5:30 poojaprakash9979@gmail.com Pooja.p
15 2021/07/08 12:32:17 pm GMT+5:30 tejasjonathan29@gmail.com Tejas Jonathan
16 2021/07/08 12:32:42 pm GMT+5:30 rajsuhassp143@gmail.com Suhas s
17 2021/07/08 12:34:31 pm GMT+5:30 balajivenkatesh7957@gmail.com Balaji v
18 2021/07/08 12:35:09 pm GMT+5:30 subhikshumashankar@gmail.com SUBHIKSH. U
19 2021/07/08 12:37:01 pm GMT+5:30 thanugowda124@gmail.com Thanushree T
20 2021/07/08 12:39:16 pm GMT+5:30 sridevhr21@gmail.com H R SRIDEV
21 2021/07/08 12:39:18 pm GMT+5:30 chandanasiddaraju58@gmail.com Chandana.S
22 2021/07/08 12:39:27 pm GMT+5:30 jyothipreetha2646@gmail.com Jyothi Jyothi.E
23 2021/07/08 12:39:28 pm GMT+5:30 akshayamurali348@gmail.com Akshaya M
24 2021/07/08 12:44:21 pm GMT+5:30 sulochana.v082@gmail.com Sathish.B
25 2021/07/08 12:44:35 pm GMT+5:30 nikhilachar2002@gmail.com Nikhil S
26 2021/07/08 12:46:49 pm GMT+5:30 rajunaveen229@gmail.com Nithin Raju P S
27 2021/07/08 12:48:08 pm GMT+5:30 chandrikashiv25@gmail.com S.Chandrika
28 2021/07/08 12:48:38 pm GMT+5:30 dharshinidharshu567@gmail.com DHARSHINI P
29 2021/07/08 12:52:12 pm GMT+5:30 rohankumar2742002@gmail.com Rohan Kumar J
30 2021/07/08 1:07:05 pm GMT+5:30 bhoomikakm285@gmail.com Bhoomika K. M
31 2021/07/08 1:14:06 pm GMT+5:30 thanushree.8011@gmail.com Thanushree S
32 2021/07/08 1:31:48 pm GMT+5:30 manjunath1234amar@gmail.com Manjunath M A
33 2021/07/08 1:44:29 pm GMT+5:30 chethan20006@gmail.com Chethan
34 2021/07/08 1:49:46 pm GMT+5:30 kalleshk1203@gmail.com Kallesh K
35 2021/07/08 1:50:29 pm GMT+5:30 punithssp7@gmail.com Punith s
36 2021/07/08 2:27:05 pm GMT+5:30 harshithajk2000@gmail.com Harshitha JK



37 2021/07/08 2:33:53 pm GMT+5:30 kaushikkowshe007@yahoo.com R kaushik
38 2021/07/08 3:03:33 pm GMT+5:30 yashwanthgowda509@gmail.com Yashwanth P
39 2021/07/08 3:46:39 pm GMT+5:30 sharath05092000@gmail.com Sharath y
40 2021/07/08 4:11:27 pm GMT+5:30 tejaswinis436@gmail.com Tejaswini s
41 2021/07/08 4:12:22 pm GMT+5:30 ammudeepika322@gmail.com Deepika M
42 2021/07/08 4:36:18 pm GMT+5:30 harshithashiv01@gmail.com Harshitha.S
43 2021/07/08 4:52:48 pm GMT+5:30 amruthanagesh12@gmail.com Abhishek g n
44 2021/07/08 5:02:41 pm GMT+5:30 jeevihemarami5552@gmail.com JEEVITHA R
45 2021/07/08 5:04:42 pm GMT+5:30 sumanthr3231@gmail.com SUMANTH R
46 2021/07/08 6:47:02 pm GMT+5:30 manasakm7872@gmail.com Manasa K M
47 2021/07/08 8:11:26 pm GMT+5:30 shreyasgowda233@gmail.com Shreyas J
48 2021/07/08 10:01:36 pm GMT+5:30 bhavithasrinivas02@gmail.com BHAVITHA.S
49 2021/07/09 7:25:57 am GMT+5:30 buyashasbu23@gmail.com Yashas b u
50 2021/07/08 12:44:35 pm GMT+5:30 nikhilachar2002@gmail.com Nikhil S
51 2021/07/08 12:46:49 pm GMT+5:30 rajunaveen229@gmail.com Nithin Raju P S
52 2021/07/08 12:48:08 pm GMT+5:30 chandrikashiv25@gmail.com S.Chandrika
53 2021/07/08 12:48:38 pm GMT+5:30 dharshinidharshu567@gmail.com DHARSHINI P
54 2021/07/08 12:52:12 pm GMT+5:30 rohankumar2742002@gmail.com Rohan Kumar J
55 2021/07/08 1:07:05 pm GMT+5:30 bhoomikakm285@gmail.com Bhoomika K. M
56 2021/07/08 1:14:06 pm GMT+5:30 thanushree.8011@gmail.com Thanushree S
57 2021/07/08 1:31:48 pm GMT+5:30 manjunath1234amar@gmail.com Manjunath M A
58 2021/07/08 1:44:29 pm GMT+5:30 chethan20006@gmail.com Chethan58 2021/07/08 1:44:29 pm GMT+5:30 chethan20006@gmail.com Chethan
59 2021/07/08 1:49:46 pm GMT+5:30 kalleshk1203@gmail.com Kallesh K
60 2021/07/08 1:50:29 pm GMT+5:30 punithssp7@gmail.com Punith s
61 2021/07/08 3:46:39 pm GMT+5:30 sharath05092000@gmail.com Sharath y
62 2021/07/08 4:11:27 pm GMT+5:30 tejaswinis436@gmail.com Tejaswini s
63 2021/07/08 12:29:30 pm GMT+5:30 likithaprakashlp26@gmail.com LIKITHA P
64 2021/07/08 12:30:00 pm GMT+5:30 prajwalravishankar1212@gmail.com Prajwal Ravishankar
65 2021/07/08 12:31:09 pm GMT+5:30 vishwas.r2351@gmail.com VISHWAS.R
66 2021/07/08 12:31:50 pm GMT+5:30 poojaprakash9979@gmail.com Pooja.p
67 2021/07/08 12:32:17 pm GMT+5:30 tejasjonathan29@gmail.com Tejas Jonathan
68 2021/07/08 12:32:42 pm GMT+5:30 rajsuhassp143@gmail.com Suhas s
69 2021/07/08 12:34:31 pm GMT+5:30 balajivenkatesh7957@gmail.com Balaji v
70 2021/07/08 12:35:09 pm GMT+5:30 subhikshumashankar@gmail.com SUBHIKSH. U



Course Reg.Number

How do
 you rate
the
overall
session

Do you want attend any
future session in kannada language

BBA 20CQC26038 5 No
BBA 20CQC26065 5 Yes
BBA 20CQC26067 4 Yes
BBA 20BBA015 4 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41088 1 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41234 4 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41120 4 Yes
Bcom 19CQC41244 5 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41098 5 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41047 4 Yes
Bcom 19CQC41113 4 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41140 5 No

Dayananda Sagar College of Arts, Science & Commerce
Dept. of Commerce & Management (BBA & B.Com )

PARTICIPANTS LIST

Bcom 20CQC41140 5 No
Bcom 20CQC41233 5 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41137 3 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41217 3 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41206 5 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41026 5 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41202 3 No
BBA 20CQC26066 3 Yes
Bcom 19CQC41074 4 No
Bcom 20CQC41038 5 Yes
BBA 20CQC26025 3 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41014 5 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41178 4 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41128 3 No
Bcom 20CQC41134 4 No
Bcom 19CQC41193 5 Yes
Bcom 19CQC41049 4 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41167 5 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41033 4 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41220 5 Yes
Bcom 19CQC41129 3 Yes
Bcom Chethan V 20CQC41042 3 No
Bcom 20CQC41077 5 No
Bcom 20CQC41154 5 Yes
Bcom 1885C41014 4 Yes



Bcom 19CQC41179 4 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41238 3 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41181 4 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41218 5 Yes
Bcom 19CQC41044 5 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41069 4 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41007 3 Yes
Bcom 19CQC41092 4 Yes
Bcom 19cqc41239 4 Yes
Bcom 19CQC41122 4 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41190 4 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41032 5 Yes
Bcom 19CQC41279 5 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41128
Bcom 20CQC41134
Bcom 19CQC41193
Bcom 19CQC41049
Bcom 20CQC41167
Bcom 20CQC41033
Bcom 20CQC41220
Bcom 19CQC41129
Bcom Chethan V 20CQC41042Bcom Chethan V 20CQC41042
Bcom 20CQC41077
Bcom 20CQC41154
Bcom 20CQC41181 4 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41218 5 Yes
Bcom 19CQC41113 4 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41140 5 No
Bcom 20CQC41233 5 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41137 3 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41217 3 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41206 5 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41026 5 Yes
Bcom 20CQC41202 3 No


